Motor Drive & Control
Catalog
Honeywell HD710E Series Compact General Low Voltage Drives
HD710E SERIES COMPACT GENERAL
LOW VOLTAGE DRIVES FROM
SILVERSTONE FAMILY
01
Honeywell HD710E Series Compact General Low Voltage Drives

Drive model Rated
power
Rated
current
Outer dimension (mm) Front mounting
dimension (mm)
Side mounting
dimension (mm)
Mounting
aperture
Weight Comment
(kW) (A) W H H1 D D1 W1 W2 H2 W3 H3 H4 (kg)
HD710E2S/T0007V01-B 0.75 4 65 177 155 148 142 45 10 168 19 6.5 167 3-M4 0.9 Wall-
mounting
A
HD710E2S/T0015V01-B 1.5 7 75 202 180 163 157 55 10 193 19 6.5 192 3-M4 1.3 Wall-
mounting
A
HD710E2S/T0022V01-B 2.2 10
Three-phase 380V; 50Hz/60Hz
Drive model Rated
power
Rated
current
Outer dimension (mm) Front mounting
dimension (mm)
Side mounting
dimension (mm)
Mounting
aperture
Weight Comment
(kW) (A) W H H1 D D1 W1 W2 H2 W3 H3 H4 (kg)
HD710E4T0007V01-B* 0.75 3 65 177 155 148 142 45 10 168 19 6.5 167 3-M4 0.9 Wall-
mounting
A
HD710E4T0015V01-B* 1.5 4
HD710E4T0022V01-B* 2.2 5
HD710E4T0040V01-B* 4 9.5 75 202 180 163 157 55 10 193 19 6.5 192 3-M4 1.3 Wall-
mounting
A
HD710E4T0055V01-B* 5.5 13
HD710E4T0075V01-B 7.5 17 130 320 286 161 158 105 12.5 302 - - - M5 3.65 Wall-
mounting
B
HD710E4T0110V01-B 11 25
HD710E4T0150V01-B 15 32 170 342.5 303.5 183 180 145 12.5 326.5 - - - M6 5.58 Wall-
mounting
B
HD710E4T0185V01-B 18.5 38
HD710E4T0220V01-B 22 45
W D
D1
H
H